
AntipastiAntipasti
Fiore Di Latte Caprese 14Fiore Di Latte Caprese 14
Homemade Mozzarella Served With Vine Ripe Homemade Mozzarella Served With Vine Ripe 
Tomatoes, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & BasilTomatoes, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Basil

Polpettine Di Carne 13Polpettine Di Carne 13
Homemade Little Beef, Veal & Pork Homemade Little Beef, Veal & Pork 
Meatballs, Marinara SauceMeatballs, Marinara Sauce

Olive Marinate 11Olive Marinate 11
Assorted Italian Olives, Fennel Seed, Garlic, Assorted Italian Olives, Fennel Seed, Garlic, 
Virgin OilVirgin Oil

Arrostito Di Pepperoni Con Acciughe 22Arrostito Di Pepperoni Con Acciughe 22
House Roasted Peppers Served With House Roasted Peppers Served With 
Imported, Marinated Sicilian White Imported, Marinated Sicilian White 
AnchoviesAnchovies

Raviolini Di Formmaggio 15Raviolini Di Formmaggio 15
Homemade Small, Four Cheese Ravioli, Light Homemade Small, Four Cheese Ravioli, Light 
Tomato SauceTomato Sauce

Fritturo Di Calamari 19Fritturo Di Calamari 19
Fried Calamari, Marinara & LemonFried Calamari, Marinara & Lemon

Casino Di Ostriche 18Casino Di Ostriche 18
Blue Point Oysters Baked With House Blue Point Oysters Baked With House 
Roasted Peppers, Pancetta & Roasted Peppers, Pancetta & 
Seasoned CrumbsSeasoned Crumbs

Minestrone Alla Genovese 13.75Minestrone Alla Genovese 13.75
Traditional, Hearty Vegetable Soup, Traditional, Hearty Vegetable Soup, 
Crustino GarnishCrustino Garnish

Mozzarella “Croccante” 15.75Mozzarella “Croccante” 15.75
Crispy Fried Homemade Mozzarella, Crispy Fried Homemade Mozzarella, 
Tomato PureeTomato Puree

Affettati Di Salumi E Formaggi 24Affettati Di Salumi E Formaggi 24
Our Selection of Artisanal Dried & CuredOur Selection of Artisanal Dried & Cured
Salami & Soppressati, Accompanied by ItaianSalami & Soppressati, Accompanied by Itaian
CheesesCheeses

For Two PersonsFor Two Persons

InsalateInsalate

Mista 13.75Mista 13.75
Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Bell Peppers, Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Bell Peppers, 

Olives, Olive Oil, Red Wine Vinegar DressingOlives, Olive Oil, Red Wine Vinegar Dressing

Di’ Arance 14Di’ Arance 14
Sicilian Style Orange, Fresh Fennel & Oil Sicilian Style Orange, Fresh Fennel & Oil 

Cured Olive SaladCured Olive Salad

Radicchio, Endivo E Granoturco 16.75Radicchio, Endivo E Granoturco 16.75
Imported Treviso Raddicchio, Endive, Fresh Imported Treviso Raddicchio, Endive, Fresh 

Corn, Lemon Garlic Pecorino Romano DressingCorn, Lemon Garlic Pecorino Romano Dressing

Barbabietole, Fagiolini E Gorgonzola 16Barbabietole, Fagiolini E Gorgonzola 16
Fresh Roasted Beets, Baby String Beans, Fresh Roasted Beets, Baby String Beans, 

Gorgonzola D.O.PGorgonzola D.O.P

Tuna Ventresca E Fagioli 18.75Tuna Ventresca E Fagioli 18.75
Preserved Tuna Belly & White Bean SaladPreserved Tuna Belly & White Bean Salad

Pannini (On Homemade Bread)Pannini (On Homemade Bread)
Pollo Alla Parmigiano 17.75Pollo Alla Parmigiano 17.75

Chicken Cutlet, Tomato Sauce, Homemade Chicken Cutlet, Tomato Sauce, Homemade 
MozzarellaMozzarella

Fiore Di Latte E Pepperoni 19.75Fiore Di Latte E Pepperoni 19.75
Homemade Mozzarella, House Roasted Peppers, Homemade Mozzarella, House Roasted Peppers, 

Arugula, Balsamic GlazeArugula, Balsamic Glaze

Cacciatore 26.75Cacciatore 26.75
Filet Mignon Alla Pizziaola, Scamorza Cheese (Aged Filet Mignon Alla Pizziaola, Scamorza Cheese (Aged 

Mozzarella)Mozzarella)
(We Prepared This For My Dad On His Hunting Trips)(We Prepared This For My Dad On His Hunting Trips)

La Piadina 18.75La Piadina 18.75
A Flat Bread Specialty Imported From The Emilia Ro-A Flat Bread Specialty Imported From The Emilia Ro-
magna Region, Filled with Grilled Eggplant, Zucchi-magna Region, Filled with Grilled Eggplant, Zucchi-
ni, Romain & Tomato, Imported Provolone, Caesar ni, Romain & Tomato, Imported Provolone, Caesar 

DressingDressing

Primi PiattiPrimi Piatti
Cavatelle Casalinga 23Cavatelle Casalinga 23

Homemade Little Plug Pasta, Traditional Bolognese Sauce, Fresh Homemade Little Plug Pasta, Traditional Bolognese Sauce, Fresh 
Ricotta GarnishRicotta Garnish

Penne Rigati, Aglio, Olio, Pepperoncini E Mollica 20Penne Rigati, Aglio, Olio, Pepperoncini E Mollica 20
Spicy Sauce of Garlic, Olive Oil, Spicy Calabrian Chile & Seasoned Spicy Sauce of Garlic, Olive Oil, Spicy Calabrian Chile & Seasoned 

Bread CrumbsBread Crumbs
(Add Anchovies 5)(Add Anchovies 5)

Paccheri Con Le Polpette 23Paccheri Con Le Polpette 23
Large Tubular Pasta, Small Meat Balls, Traditional RaguLarge Tubular Pasta, Small Meat Balls, Traditional Ragu

Gnocchi Al Gorgonzola 25Gnocchi Al Gorgonzola 25
Homemade Potato Dumplings, Gorgonzola Cream, Peas & Pro-Homemade Potato Dumplings, Gorgonzola Cream, Peas & Pro-

sciuttosciutto

Farfalle Alla Russa 20Farfalle Alla Russa 20
Vodka Sauce, Pink Tomato CreamVodka Sauce, Pink Tomato Cream

Secondi PiattiSecondi Piatti
Gamberi Alla Griglia 35.75Gamberi Alla Griglia 35.75

Grilled Shrimp Served with House Roasted PeppersGrilled Shrimp Served with House Roasted Peppers

La Parmigiana 23.75La Parmigiana 23.75
Chicken Cutlet Baked with A Light Tomato Sauce & Homemade Chicken Cutlet Baked with A Light Tomato Sauce & Homemade 

Mozzarella Mozzarella 

Salsicce E Pepperoni 25Salsicce E Pepperoni 25
Homemade Sausage, Assorted Peppers, OnionsHomemade Sausage, Assorted Peppers, Onions

Pollo Della Giardino 27.75Pollo Della Giardino 27.75
Chicken Milanese Style Draped with Garden Greens, Balsamic Chicken Milanese Style Draped with Garden Greens, Balsamic 

DressingDressing

Miale Con Pepperoni Fresco 34Miale Con Pepperoni Fresco 34
Pork Loin Scaloppine Sauteed with Very Spicy Peppers & Spicy Pork Loin Scaloppine Sauteed with Very Spicy Peppers & Spicy 

SoppressataSoppressata

I Dolce Fatti In CasaI Dolce Fatti In Casa
1212

Torta Di RicottaTorta Di Ricotta
Italian Cheesecake Served with Two Homemade Fresh Italian Cheesecake Served with Two Homemade Fresh 

Fruit SaucesFruit Sauces

Crema “Bruciata”Crema “Bruciata”
Créme BrüléeCréme Brülée

CannoliCannoli
Mini Cannoli (3)Mini Cannoli (3)

Gelati Del GiornoGelati Del Giorno
* Tortoni * Vanilla Bean ** Tortoni * Vanilla Bean *

Vanilla Bean Can be Served “Affogato” 2.50Vanilla Bean Can be Served “Affogato” 2.50
(Doused with Hot Espresso)(Doused with Hot Espresso)

Al FornoAl Forno

Fusilli Gratinato 21Fusilli Gratinato 21
Short Twisted Pasta Baked with Fresh Short Twisted Pasta Baked with Fresh 

Ricotta, Tomato & Homemade Ricotta, Tomato & Homemade 
MozzarellaMozzarella

Melanzane 24Melanzane 24
Eggplant Baked with Tomato, Italian Eggplant Baked with Tomato, Italian 

Fontina Cheese & Fresh RicottaFontina Cheese & Fresh Ricotta



COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

Lemoncello Spritz 17Lemoncello Spritz 17
Caravella Lemoncello, Lemon Juice, Mionetto ProseccoCaravella Lemoncello, Lemon Juice, Mionetto Prosecco

Summer Breeze 17Summer Breeze 17
Grey Goose Vodka, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Grey Goose Vodka, Cranberry, Grapefruit, 

Finished with Sparkling WaterFinished with Sparkling Water

Almost A Mojito 17Almost A Mojito 17
Kettle One Cucumber & Mint Vodka, Soda, LimeKettle One Cucumber & Mint Vodka, Soda, Lime

Tipsy Palmer 17Tipsy Palmer 17
Great Jones Bourbon, Ice Tea, LemonadeGreat Jones Bourbon, Ice Tea, Lemonade

White Cosmo 17White Cosmo 17
Ketel One Vodka, Contreau, Lime Juice, Ketel One Vodka, Contreau, Lime Juice, 

White Cranberry JuiceWhite Cranberry Juice

Monkey Magic 18Monkey Magic 18
Monkey 47 Gin, Muddled Cucumber & Mint, Shaken, Monkey 47 Gin, Muddled Cucumber & Mint, Shaken, 

Served Straight UpServed Straight Up

Negroni 17Negroni 17
Botanist Gin, Campari, Sweet VermouthBotanist Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Spicy Paloma 18Spicy Paloma 18
Casamigos Blanco, Italian Long Hot Syrup, Lemon, Lime, Casamigos Blanco, Italian Long Hot Syrup, Lemon, Lime, 

Grapefruit JuiceGrapefruit Juice

Mezcal Mule 18Mezcal Mule 18
Casamigos Mezcal, Lime Juice, Ginger BeerCasamigos Mezcal, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Ora Di FelicitåOra Di Felicitå

Happy Hour at Trattoria MVHappy Hour at Trattoria MV
Daily From 3:00 pm Until 6:00 pmDaily From 3:00 pm Until 6:00 pm

All Bottled Beer 4.50All Bottled Beer 4.50
All House Brand Cocktails 8All House Brand Cocktails 8

WineWine
Pinot Grigio 8Pinot Grigio 8

Sauvignon Blanc 9Sauvignon Blanc 9
Chardonnay 10Chardonnay 10

Cabernet Sauvignon 9Cabernet Sauvignon 9
Pinot Noir 9Pinot Noir 9

Vini Della CasaVini Della Casa
SparklingSparkling

Prosecco, Mionetto, Veneto, 187 ml 16 /Prosecco, Mionetto, Veneto, 187 ml 16 /
Prosecco, Zardetto, Veneto / 52Prosecco, Zardetto, Veneto / 52

RosatoRosato
Purato I.G.T, Organic Grapes, Sicily 12 / 48Purato I.G.T, Organic Grapes, Sicily 12 / 48

BiancoBianco
Pinot Grigio, Lageter, Trentino 14 / 56Pinot Grigio, Lageter, Trentino 14 / 56

Reisling, Mach, Trentino 12 / 48Reisling, Mach, Trentino 12 / 48
Sauvignon Blanc, Louisa, Trentino 14 / 56Sauvignon Blanc, Louisa, Trentino 14 / 56

Sauvugnon Blanc, Squealing Pig, Malborough 15 / 60Sauvugnon Blanc, Squealing Pig, Malborough 15 / 60
Chardonnay, Di Leonardo, Friuli (Unoaked) 13 / 52Chardonnay, Di Leonardo, Friuli (Unoaked) 13 / 52

Chardonnay, Chalk Hill, Sonoma 15 / 60Chardonnay, Chalk Hill, Sonoma 15 / 60

RossoRosso
Nero D’Avola, Cusumano, Sicily 13 / 52Nero D’Avola, Cusumano, Sicily 13 / 52

Chianti D.O.C.G, Cecchi, Tuscany 14 / 56Chianti D.O.C.G, Cecchi, Tuscany 14 / 56
Syrah, Pallavicini, Lazio 12 / 48Syrah, Pallavicini, Lazio 12 / 48

Cabernet Sauvignon, Oberon, Napa 17 / 68Cabernet Sauvignon, Oberon, Napa 17 / 68
Primitivo Salento I.G.T, Leone De Castris, Puglia 12 / 48Primitivo Salento I.G.T, Leone De Castris, Puglia 12 / 48

Pinot Nero (Pinot Noir), Lavis, Trentino 13 / 52Pinot Nero (Pinot Noir), Lavis, Trentino 13 / 52

Reserve Wine List Available Upon Request Reserve Wine List Available Upon Request 
60 Corckage Fee60 Corckage Fee

“Al Fine”“Al Fine”
EspressoEspresso

CappuccinoCappuccino
MacchiatoMacchiato
CamomileCamomile

TeaTea
DigestiviDigestivi
LiquoreLiquore

SpumanteSpumante
GrappaGrappa


